504354149 05/05/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4400839

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
XEROX BUSINESS SERVICES, LLC	02/15/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CONDUENT BUSINESS SERVICES, LLC
Street Address:	2828 NORTH HASKELL AVENUE
Internal Address:	BUILDING 1, FLOOR 9
City:	DALLAS
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	75204

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13356329
Patent Number:	9268870
Application Number:	13562977
Application Number:	13560603
Application Number:	13955310
Application Number:	13856722
Application Number:	13795087
Application Number:	13922786

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (214)585-5525

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 214.584.5267

Email: Conduent.Patent.Docketing@conduent.com

Correspondent Name: THOMAS E. HILBUN

Address Line 1: 2828 NORTH HASKELL AVENUE

Address Line 2: BUILDING 1, FLOOR 9
Address Line 4: DALLAS, TEXAS 75204

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	XBS DIRECTLY TO CONDUENT
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	THOMAS E. HILBUN

504354149 REEL: 042417 FRAME: 0944

SIGNATURE:	/Thomas E. Hilbun/
DATE SIGNED:	05/05/2017
Total Attachments: 2	
source=XEROX BUSINESS SERVICES	LLC to Conduent- DE - Amendment#page1.tif
source=XEROX BUSINESS SERVICES	LLC to Conduent- DE - Amendment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 042417 FRAME: 0945

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "XEROX BUSINESS
SERVICES, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "XEROX BUSINESS
SERVICES, LLC" TO "CONDUENT BUSINESS SERVICES, LLC", FILED IN
THIS OFFICE ON THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2017, AT
11:45 O'CLOCK A.M.

4726696 8100 SR# 20170918725

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Justice in sommer in state

Authentication: 202043611

Date: 02-15-17

PATENT REEL: 042417 FRAME: 0946

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 11:45 AM 02/15/2017 FILED 11:45 AM 02/15/2017 2017/0918775 - File Number 4726696

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

Nan	ne of Limited	Liability Com	pany: Xerox	Busines	s services	s, Ll
- management	okusan (William) ji ki di ingga paggan ka tu ingga naggan naggan ingga paggan naggan n		MIII 1774 il inica laigigas gross anni 1890 gas sagailtean ann ann an ann an ann an ann an ann an a	seb Ministrali (International Company) in contain		Hagawa a waka waka
	. See early 12 december 2015	gradien (1986)	eretings of the	orani irani		
4 4 7 1		Formation of	the limited liab	ility compar	ny is hereby a	men
as to	llows:			. * -		
The	name of t	che limite	ed liabilit	y compar	y is	
Con	duent Busi	iness Serv	rices, LLC		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
						and the
IN V	VITNESS WH	IEREOF, the	undersigned ha February	ve executed	this Certifica	
			February	Thall	A.D. 2017	
			February	Hubell Authorize	A.D. 2017	

PATENT REEL: 042417 FRAME: 0947

RECORDED: 05/05/2017